
  California Collegiate Athletic Association Cross Country Championships
                     Hosted by Sonoma State University
                Spring Lake Regional Park at Santa Rosa, CA
                                10/22/2011

   ------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                   Men's 8K
                              Individual Results
   ------------------------------------------------------------------------

   Place TmPl No.  Name                    Yr   Team                 Time    
   ===== ==== ==== ======================= ==== ==================== ======= 
       1    1  201 Adrian Sherrod          SR   Chico State          25:39.0 
       2    2  189 Isaac Chavez            SO   Chico State          25:39.1 
       3    3  200 Johnny Sanchez          FR   Chico State          25:39.8 
       4    4  199 Joseph Rivera           SR   Chico State          25:43.5 
       5    5  120 Ryan Carrell            JR   Cal Poly Pomona      25:48.9 
       6    6  194 Dayne Gradone           SO   Chico State          26:00.1 
       7    7  193 Miles Dunbar            SR   Chico State          26:07.3 
       8    8  190 Alfonso Cisneros        SO   Chico State          26:11.9 
       9       196 Josh Linen              SR   Chico State          26:13.0 
      10       195 Joey Kochlacs           SR   Chico State          26:17.1 
      11       188 Jeremy Brummitt         FR   Chico State          26:20.8 
      12    9  265 Joe Ostini              SO   Humboldt State       26:27.1 
      13   10  339 Matt Lenehan            JR   UC San Diego         26:32.9 
      14   11  294 Ernesto Rodriguez       JR   San Francisco State  26:35.7 
      15   12  289 Bruk Assefa             SO   San Francisco State  26:36.5 
      16   13  300 Will Zentmyer           JR   San Francisco State  26:39.2 
      17   14  167 Kanwar Dhaliwal         JR   Cal State Stanislaus 26:39.3 
      18   15  297 Brian Trejo             JR   San Francisco State  26:39.4 
      19   16  291 Tyler Deniston          JR   San Francisco State  26:42.4 
      20   17  340 Kellen Levy             SO   UC San Diego         26:44.8 
      21   18  343 Ben Rich                SO   UC San Diego         26:47.6 
      22   19  344 Jeremy Riley            SR   UC San Diego         26:48.6 
      23   20  345 John Svet               SR   UC San Diego         26:54.5 
      24   21  272 Benjamin Stern          SO   Humboldt State       26:58.2 
      25   22  333 Alex Corliss            SR   UC San Diego         26:58.6 
      26   23  334 Mario Flores            SO   UC San Diego         27:01.0 
      27   24  123 Brandon Haugen          FR   Cal Poly Pomona      27:16.7 
      28   25  269 Brent Ritschel          FR   Humboldt State       27:17.3 
      29   26  263 Abel Gutierrez          JR   Humboldt State       27:21.2 
      30   27  299 Ryan Woods              SO   San Francisco State  27:23.0 
      31   28  259 Maxmillian Bell         FR   Humboldt State       27:24.4 
      32       335 Dustin Harris           FR   UC San Diego         27:25.5 
      33   29  226 Cameron Cruse           JR   CSU Monterey Bay     27:26.0 
      34   30  298 David Urista            JR   San Francisco State  27:27.6 
      35   31  261 Tyler Cleveland         SO   Humboldt State       27:34.9 
      36       342 Ryan Lok                SO   UC San Diego         27:38.0 
      37   32  130 William Tsai            FR   Cal Poly Pomona      27:39.9 
      38   33  170 Anthony Fagundes        JR   Cal State Stanislaus 27:40.4 
      39   34  126 Austin Miller           FR   Cal Poly Pomona      27:46.4 
      40   35  131 Andres Zavala           JR   Cal Poly Pomona      27:49.5 
      41       290 Ryan Chio               SO   San Francisco State  27:50.4 
      42   36  129 Clark Selters           SR   Cal Poly Pomona      27:54.3 
      43       288 Tom Ashby               SO   San Francisco State  27:56.1 
      44   37  264 John Hudson             FR   Humboldt State       27:59.4 
      45   38  166 Allen Casteneda         FR   Cal State Stanislaus 28:01.0 
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      46       260 Joey Burke              FR   Humboldt State       28:02.3 
      47       337 Anthony Heredia         SR   UC San Diego         28:04.3 
      48   39  230 Karson Hayden           FR   CSU Monterey Bay     28:05.1 
      49   40  140 Chris Gallagher         SO   Cal State East Bay   28:06.2 
      50   41  122 Brendan Dilloughery     FR   Cal Poly Pomona      28:08.2 
      51   42  168 Terrance Ellis          JR   Cal State Stanislaus 28:10.0 
      52   43  171 Alex Reyes              SO   Cal State Stanislaus 28:18.7 
      53   44  227 James Deitler-Bennion   FR   CSU Monterey Bay     28:27.2 
      54       266 Antonio Plasencia       FR   Humboldt State       28:32.8 
      55   45  234 Bobby Woyjeck           FR   CSU Monterey Bay     28:35.8 
      56   46  172 Palmer Thiele           SR   Cal State Stanislaus 28:41.5 
      57   47  229 Ray Garcia              JR   CSU Monterey Bay     28:44.5 
      58   48  142 Erik Rodriguez          JR   Cal State East Bay   28:49.0 
      59   49  165 Jaydeep Bhatia          JR   Cal State Stanislaus 28:50.5 
      60   50  225 Logan Coe               FR   CSU Monterey Bay     29:02.3 
      61       124 Ben Hsueh               FR   Cal Poly Pomona      29:05.7 
      62       296 Daniel Stebbings        FR   San Francisco State  29:10.5 
      63   51  141 Scott Pallesen          JR   Cal State East Bay   29:10.6 
      64   52  139 Joel Becker             JR   Cal State East Bay   29:15.6 
      65       270 Robert Sager            FR   Humboldt State       29:41.9 
      66   53  233 Andrew McIntire         FR   CSU Monterey Bay     30:12.5 
      67       232 Jaime Madrigal          FR   CSU Monterey Bay     30:48.9 
      68       228 James Dunn              JR   CSU Monterey Bay     31:35.2 
      69       224 Griffin Clithero        FR   CSU Monterey Bay     32:05.4 
      70   54  143 John Vergara            JR   Cal State East Bay   34:18.7 
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  1.    16  Chico State (CSUC)          (25:44.3  128:41.5 0:21.1)
==========================================
  1      1       201 Adrian Sherrod         SR 25:39.0
  2      2       189 Isaac Chavez           SO 25:39.1
  3      3       200 Johnny Sanchez         FR 25:39.8



  4      4       199 Joseph Rivera          SR 25:43.5
  5      6       194 Dayne Gradone          SO 26:00.1
  6   (  7)      193 Miles Dunbar           SR 26:07.3
  7   (  8)      190 Alfonso Cisneros       SO 26:11.9

  2.    67  San Francisco State (SFSU)  (26:38.7  133:13.2 0:06.7)
==========================================
  1     11       294 Ernesto Rodriguez      JR 26:35.7
  2     12       289 Bruk Assefa            SO 26:36.5
  3     13       300 Will Zentmyer          JR 26:39.2
  4     15       297 Brian Trejo            JR 26:39.4
  5     16       291 Tyler Deniston         JR 26:42.4
  6   ( 27)      299 Ryan Woods             SO 27:23.0
  7   ( 30)      298 David Urista           JR 27:27.6

  3.    84  UC San Diego (UCSD)         (26:45.7  133:48.4 0:21.6)
==========================================
  1     10       339 Matt Lenehan           JR 26:32.9
  2     17       340 Kellen Levy            SO 26:44.8
  3     18       343 Ben Rich               SO 26:47.6
  4     19       344 Jeremy Riley           SR 26:48.6
  5     20       345 John Svet              SR 26:54.5
  6   ( 22)      333 Alex Corliss           SR 26:58.6
  7   ( 23)      334 Mario Flores           SO 27:01.0

  4.   109  Humboldt State (HSU)        (27:05.7  135:28.2 0:57.3)
==========================================
  1      9       265 Joe Ostini             SO 26:27.1
  2     21       272 Benjamin Stern         SO 26:58.2
  3     25       269 Brent Ritschel         FR 27:17.3
  4     26       263 Abel Gutierrez         JR 27:21.2
  5     28       259 Maxmillian Bell        FR 27:24.4
  6   ( 31)      261 Tyler Cleveland        SO 27:34.9
  7   ( 37)      264 John Hudson            FR 27:59.4

  5.   130  Cal Poly Pomona (CPP)       (27:16.3  136:21.4 2:00.6)
==========================================
  1      5       120 Ryan Carrell           JR 25:48.9
  2     24       123 Brandon Haugen         FR 27:16.7
  3     32       130 William Tsai           FR 27:39.9
  4     34       126 Austin Miller          FR 27:46.4
  5     35       131 Andres Zavala          JR 27:49.5
  6   ( 36)      129 Clark Selters          SR 27:54.3
  7   ( 41)      122 Brendan Dilloughery    FR 28:08.2
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  6.   170  Cal State Stanislaus (CSUS) (27:45.9  138:49.4 1:39.4)
==========================================
  1     14       167 Kanwar Dhaliwal        JR 26:39.3
  2     33       170 Anthony Fagundes       JR 27:40.4
  3     38       166 Allen Casteneda        FR 28:01.0
  4     42       168 Terrance Ellis         JR 28:10.0
  5     43       171 Alex Reyes             SO 28:18.7
  6   ( 46)      172 Palmer Thiele          SR 28:41.5
  7   ( 49)      165 Jaydeep Bhatia         JR 28:50.5

  7.   204  CSU Monterey Bay (CSUMB)    (28:15.8  141:18.6 1:18.5)
==========================================
  1     29       226 Cameron Cruse          JR 27:26.0
  2     39       230 Karson Hayden          FR 28:05.1
  3     44       227 James Deitler-Bennion  FR 28:27.2
  4     45       234 Bobby Woyjeck          FR 28:35.8
  5     47       229 Ray Garcia             JR 28:44.5
  6   ( 50)      225 Logan Coe              FR 29:02.3
  7   ( 53)      233 Andrew McIntire        FR 30:12.5

  8.   245  Cal State East Bay (CSUEB)  (29:56.1  149:40.1 6:12.5)
==========================================
  1     40       140 Chris Gallagher        SO 28:06.2
  2     48       142 Erik Rodriguez         JR 28:49.0
  3     51       141 Scott Pallesen         JR 29:10.6
  4     52       139 Joel Becker            JR 29:15.6
  5     54       143 John Vergara           JR 34:18.7
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